(Million Acres)
Acres Planted
Acres Harvested
Yield (Bushels/Acre)

(Million Metric Tonnes)
Beginning Stocks

Production
Imports
Total Supply

Feed & Residual
Food, Seed & Ind.
Exports

Total Usage
Ending Stocks
Stocks/Use %
($/Bushel)

Loan Rate

Avg Farm Price

Source: U.S.D.A.

U.S. Barley Supply And Disposition

2013-14

3.500
3.000
72.3

1.742

4.725

0.414

6.880

1.437

3.331

0.305

5.073

1.785

35.2

1.95
6.06

2014-15

3.000
2.500
72.8

1.785

3.963

0.523

6.270

0.936

3.288

0.305

4.529

1.720

38.0

1.95
5.30

2015-16

3.600
3.200
68.1

1.720

4.746

0.414

6.880

0.958

3.440

0.239

4.637

2.221

47.9

1.95
5.52

Note: Avg Farm Price of current crop year is mid-point of given range

February, 2019

2016-17

3.100
2.600
76.9

2.221

4.354

0.218

6.793

0.849

3.527

0.087

4.463

2.308

51.7

1.95
4.96

2017-18

2.500
2.000
71.5

2.308

3.113

0.196

5.617

0.044

3.418

0.109

3.571

2.047

57.3

1.95
4.47

2018-19
Proj

2.500
2.000
76.5

2.047
3.331
0.218
5.595
0.109
3.375
0.109
3.592
2.025

56.4

1.95
4.60

2018-19 vs
2017-18

0.0
0.0
7.0

-11.3

7.0

111

-0.4

150.0

-1.3

0.0

0.6

-1.1

-1.7

5-year
2013-14/
2017-18

3.140
2.660
72.3

1.955
4.180
0.353
6.488
0.845
3.401
0.209
4.455

2.016

46.0



